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Buiing Divion; 408-615-2440
I Building@santaclaraca.qov

BLD Permit No.

Electric vehicle (EV) charging for additions or alterations of parking faciliies serving existing

Pemnl Cenlel 408-615-2420 a
Email: PermitCenter@santaclaraca.gov facilties are added or .nlleved and the work requires a buildng permit, minimum 10% of total added/atered
Automated Inspection Scheculing System:_408-615-2400 nall be cepable of supporting future Level 2 lectric veticle
2022 CALIFORNIA GREEN BUILDING STANDARD CODE (CGC) S eavpmet (VS8) pr COC 1 10545
RESIDENTIAL CHECKLIST ENERGY EFFICIENCY CGE 4207
per CGC 4.201.1. a
This checklist shall also be applied to additions or i"ﬂ"llmli o/ cxlsllnn residential bul!dlngr where the addition or
WATER EFFICIENCY.
area of the addition or ateration. TWOOOR 30
MANDATORY Water conserving plumbing fixtures and fittings. Plumbing fixtures (water closets and urinals) and fitting y
BUILDING PERMITNO.: _BLD2 RES oucots showsrveeds, roinss i o ; ) q [a}
ADDRESS: 3649 Eastwood Cir Pk through 4.303.1.4. -
veion) Wate cosets: The feciv fush voume ofal ater G056 shall ot exceed 128 galors pe lsh (0GC |
4.303.1.1).
Feature or Measure Yes. Irinals: not exceed 0. flush, and all other
'SITE DEVELOPMENT (CGC 4.106) urinals shall not exceed 0.5 gallons per flush (CGC 4.303.1.2). o
o ‘Showerheads. The flow rate for single showerhead and multiple showerheads serving one shower shall not
ofrecious sl waher draineos during Congtnuchon ber OSC 4. 1062 exceed 1.8 gallons per minute at 80 psi and shall be certiied to the performance criteria of the U.S. EPA a
manageal | O WaterSense Specifcation (CGC 4.303.1.3).
Soatavaer hows 5 koap o o enorng g per COL 41083 ETLTT o
Eleclrlc 'vehicle (EV) charging for new one- and two- family dwellings and town-houses with attached than 0.8 gaons per minute: at20 - (CGC 4303.14.1). o
te garages andlor parking spaces not assigned to : ﬂwvlllng unit, and ADU/JADU without o ‘mir
aﬂavllonal parking ol i, o
charging with minimum required Level 1 EV Ready, Level 2 EV Rsady‘ Low Power Level 2 EV Ready a
bt e et e e e s Rt B s o B Wistoring Faucets. Tha flow ate shall not Gever more than 0.2 gaions per oyl (CGC 4 303 14.3] o
ach Code) section 15.38.040. The 8 gallons per T44), a
Identification: The racoway termination focation shall be permanenty and visibly marked as "Level 2 EV-
B e il oo oo Vel oo Frv-ne Soay Ve, e raled Sl moct o . romert o i 20511 Gl Codo o =
Regulations, and 4.5).
otels, motels, and ifamily  cwellig it riced-uee
s o be installed ge of individual o
with minimum required Level 2 EV Charger, Level 1 EV Ready, Lovel 2 EV Ready, Low Power Level 2 EV Cafornia Plumbing Code per CBC 4.303.2.
Ready, EV Capable as specified in CSC 2023 Reach Code section 15.38.040 and 2022 California Green Code
Bockon 4.10614.2, Whichevec |8 o strioed referenced in Table 1701.1 of the California Plumbing Code per CGC 4. 303.3 a
110v Electrical Outlet at Bicycle Parking: All multfamiy residential developments shal indude secured| 1) —
bicycl parking wih 110v slecircaloulets per CSC 2023 Reach Code section 15.38.040 —
bl rou ater
Locatiors £/CS sha be localac adacart anlor route,per| g Senics e e Futosant isglaone o e, 4, 2 s by Sana Ciaa iy Code Secton 1315160
8
riveCalfomia Landscape O ) whichever . por CGC
Dimension: Each EV . ol o
provided the minimum widih of the EV space s 12 foet. Sur'a:e oo or s EV spaco and he sl sl et v
slope in any direction, per CGC 4.106.4. e bie
ecoontny . teach) o VS omcen st oty 1 sccas Ry ot o . g & smiar| |
Stations in Calfornia Buiding Code Chaplar 11A (section 109A) and Chaper 118, per CGC 4.106.4.2.2.1.3 method acceplabl to the City per CGC 4.406.1.
EV Ready Space Signage: EV ready Svam shall be ldenl\(ed by signage or pavement markings, in o REDUCTION, DISPOSAL AND RECYCLIN( )
130
Gonstruction waste management. Recycle and/or saivags for fouse a minimum of 65% of nonhazardous
Mamng)or #5 succasdarls), per GOC 4.106.4 2. 5 construction and demolition waste in accordance with Section 4.408.2, 4.408.3, or 4.408.4, or meet a more a
Automatic load management system (ALMS) may be installed to increase the number of EV chargersorthe | O M
amperage or voltage beyond the minimum requirements option does not allow for nstaling =
i be req ALMS, per CGC 4.106.4
2023 Reach Code section 15.38.040. per 4.410.1. a
RGOt 2022 Green Buiding Residenta-Revised 012023 Page 1014 RG01 2022 Green Buiding ResidentialRevised 01:2023 Page 20t
BLD Permit No.: BLD Permit No.:
ycling by occupants. Where 5or e VERIFICAT!OM CGC 703) 1
e for depositng o . Upon request, verfication of complance wih this code may Indads consirucion docum
nonhazardous materials fo recycing per CGC 4.410.2 Dl spachonions mukder o ntalr soucaton: mapcon opar, o s moinods sccapane o e | &
QUALTTY (CGC 4.503) 7
place. per CGC 4.503.1. o
Woodstoves_Any insialled woodsove or pall stove shall comply wilh U'S. EPA New Source Performance ResroraiHie Desianer s DacATalon SR ANt | ContaaorDeaaTion SEeE
the emission limits per CGC 4.503.1. Woodstoves and pellet stoves shall also comply with Santa Clara City o ; is project i 1 hereby certify, as the builder o installer under the permit
Codo Chapter 15.65. i herein, that hs project will be consructed to meet the
Code. requirements of the California Green
POLLUTANT CONTROL (CGC 4.504) G
Covering of d protection ruction. Al the tme of — -
ough installation, during storage on the constuction ste and un fial statup of the heating. cooling and ame Jimmy Chang ame:
ventiating equipment, all duct and ather related air distribution component openings shall be covered with tape, | 1 Signature: 74%, Signature:
plastc,sheotmeta, y . dustor debis, which may - -
enter the system per CGC 4.504.1. Deke: e
Adhesives, seal: VO CGC 4.504.2.1. a Company: License:
Paints, stains and other coatings shall comply with VOC imits per CGC 4.504.2.2. E] | Address: ‘Address:
Aerosol paints Cit State: Zig Cit ‘State: Zip:
CGC 450423 o sentose ca Wisr P v >
) he Bullding Division, o verly et corpiant =
VOC-limit finish materials have been used per CGC 4.504.2.4.
Trterior shal product
CGC 4.5043
flooring shall comply with the requirements of CGC 4.504.4. g
Gomposit wood product. Hartvasd pmood. pariceboas and mdum deny foorboad compost wood |
d of
requirements per CGC 4 504.5.
TNTERIOR WOISTURE CONTROL (CGC 4508]
systemisused. The use of a " thickbase of %" ]
lapped not less than 6" shall be prcvided per CGC 4 505.2, CRC R506.2.2, CRC R506. Z 3 and CBC Sechon
Wofstrs contont of buling el By mleris Wi Ve sgns of waer camoge shal ot be
instaled
o finish per CGC 4.505.3
INDGOR AIR GUALITY AND EXHAUST (GGG 4506)
= ~Each bahvoom shall be mechanically ventiated using ENERGY STAR complant
fans ducted to the exterior and equioped with humidity controls system per CGC 4.506.1. a
ENVIRONWENTAL COMFORT (CGC 4507
Heating and air-condiloning system shallbe sized, designed and have their cquipment seleced using the
following methods per CGC 4.507.2
T.Heat L Manual 12016, ASHRAE handbook or 8
equivalet.
Ductsyse ed according to ANSUACCA 1 , ASHRAE handbook or equivalent.
2 NSUAC equivalnt.
INSTALLER AND SPECIAL INSPECTOR QUALIFICATION (CGC 702)
g HVAC sysiem nstl sl o
B
9 o
‘Special inspection. Special inspectors employed by the City must be qualified and able to demonstrate o
competence in the discipiine they are inspecting per CGC 702.2
RG01 2022 Green Buiding ResidentialRevised 012023 Page 3ot RG01 2022 Green Buiding ResidentialRevised 01:2023 Page dof4
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2. MECHANICAL AND GRAVITY OUTDOOR AR INTAKE OPENINGS SHALL BE LOCATED A
FINUM OF 10 PEET RO ANY HAZARDOUS OR NOXOUS CONTAMINANT SUCH AS
HIMNEYS, BLUMBING VENTS, STREETS, ALLEYS, PARKING LOTS AND LOADING
DOCKS, EXCEPT AS GTHERWISE SPECFED N THE CC 2022, WHERE A SOURCE GF A
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n
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B KACE LESS

AT CERTES THAT THE LUMINARES ARTIGHT WITH AR L
cALS STED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASTH 2283

WEEN THE LUMNARE HOUSING AND CEILNG,
BETWEEN CONDITIONED AND UNCONDITIONED
WITH A GASKET O CALLL

D, FORRECESSED LUMINARES WIH BALASTS TO QUALTY A5
COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 150( &) AL AoTo erAL B Cem
COTIEa N 10 o Wi s em o 15

B ALLOW BALLAST MANTENANCE AND REPLAC:
BULDING OCCUPANTS PROM BELOW TH
HOLES IN THE CELNG

SMENT TO BE READLY ACCESSIELE TO
ELNG WITHOUT REQURNG T co=

PERMANENTLY INSTALLED OLTDOOR LEHTING ATTACHED TO THE BULDING SHALL CONSST
OF HIGH EFFCACY LUMINARES UNLESS CONTROLL
SENSORS CANNOT HAVE AN OVERR

THE COMBUSTIBLE INSULATION SHALL BE SEPARAT
LUTINARES, PAN MOTORS AND OT s
RODUCING DEVICES ARE LIS SoER CL
Naviaon COMPLYING WITH THE LSTNG S remEnTe SoAL
ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONDITIONS STIPULATED N THE LISTNG.

RECESSED LUMNARES NSTALLED N Tr
THE 2EQUREMENTS SPECFIED IN THE CALIFORNIA ENERG
LUMNARES NSTALLED N NSULATED CELINGS.

 BULDING ENVELOPE SHALL = =xceED
ODE FOR RECESSED

THE NFRC LABEL WHICH STATES THE REQUIRED LVALLEE AND SGHC FOR AL
FENESTRATION PRODUCTS OVED PROR 7O NSPECTON 02
REMOVAL NG NEPEETOR D /ALUES LISTED N
THE ENERGY REFORT.

(N) MASTER)
aoser )

(. A4

-~ 7

i

=3

4 - .

g e

g Ex ~of
(N) GAME ROOM

=3

~
,yww/ﬁ

/
[

\
4

ALLED NORTH

25 ELECTRICAL/MECHANICAL/REFLECTED CEILING PLAN: SECOND FLOOR

o 22 ELECTRICAL/MECHANICAL/REFLECTED CEILING PLAN: FIRST FLOOR

Lee
Residence

Jonathan Lee
Nichole Lee

3649 Eastwood Cir
Santa Clara, Ca 95054

REVISONS

A

SIONS 08/0476

IF THIS DRAWING 1S NOT 24" x 36
IT HAS BEEN REDUCED,
USE GRAPHIC SCALE

DRAWING NUMBER

A

DRAWNG S)

January 31, 2022




41 ENTRY DOR - HEAD

(_)l/l SLIDING DOOR - HEAD

|_ 4
’l CHENTRY DOOR - SILL

(TYPICAL EXTEROR WALL)

Qv &

’l .’l TYP. STUCCO PATCH & REPAR

ve - .
I2() SILL - WEEP SCREED

20 WALL AT CORNER

I
il

(&) CONTNUOUS PECE, LAP INTO SLL & BACK ONWALL MIN. &1 LEAVE
B¢ RI0N

PINTO JAMB § ON WALL M. 4§ OVER

PINTO HEAD & ON WALL MN 4§ OVER

{DOW UNIT OVER BTUTHENE.

STALL 6" WIDE BITUTHENE STRP OVER FLANGE @ JAMBS

(D) weralL rean TR £ 6 FasnG

’lz-'i TYP. FLASHING DETAIL SEQUENCE DOOR SIM.)

®

— G FLASHING ON
g

] j e

| Wadaaaadaaa

i

1 CROWN MOLDING

HARDWOOD FLOOR/
2 TILE TRANSITION

.’l EXT. DOOR THRESHOLD G.I. FLASHING ..

(TYPICAL INTEROR WALL)

.
e Q)PART\'HON TYPE

Lee
Residence

Jonathan Lee
Nichole Lee

3642 Eastwood Cir
Santa Clara, Ca 95054

DRAWING NUMBER

Ab

DRAWING S)

January 31, 2022



9()=ooF To WALL

NTS.

SKYLIGHT FLAGHG

ROOFING:

d () ESAch

FLASHG

KYLIGHT

P2R
MANUF. RECOMMENDATIONS

] Qoownspour

NN, 14 6 METALANGLE —_
@ALV. NALS —

'GORONADO STONE SILL

INDUSTRIAL AGHESVE £.0:
T STONE VENEERS
MORTAR

v Al STONE VENEER DETAL

CONC. WALKOR FINISH GRADE
EXPANSION JOINT PERPLAN

Lee
Residence

Jonathan Lee
Nichole Lee

3649 Eastwood Cir
Santa Clara, Ca 95054

DRAWING NUMBER

AG

DRAWNG S)

DATE:

January 31, 2022

1Hsmvcco



jsesalisiryeytiviny T ———— v ey tiviy [ET— peivvond [E— st 0 ©
foatamiietsiomed fsrlenjevimtusimiorty foodpimtsiomedl s/ oisi i ot P e G ot 1 e 2t
— ,
- e pr— = = o D 0 0 -
e | S | S, [ [ [ I e | e | e o ©
— 0 - D C D = | e I o | - [ o R = N ©
e . s . - > e = | L) [ | = = S - 0 0
— - - - 1 000
—— = = 4
- & = - w w — O 0
e AR I C o 0
— - = - o = e~ gn O +
= —— 0
. -
= e [ = [ = | = —
s = = st e (NG)) X
P - — o P 0 | wier | ver - D) o]
Ly £ o ey - N D L
——— = , B o = | = | = N c
o o o e o | e | e | C R = [ -
[T Pe—Y [ Pen—" p——" | — T T T T C )
| =) £ T f T T T 0 T 1 >
o w0 e ew " O C
S — - aoea ey oo cacenTs: 223 PO10238088A 050 600 000008 G600 R o cacens, 2 PovouowoneA 550000 000000 00 I S cacents, e e et e mauan e cacents O
e I | - i | e - i O ~
> 9 T
Orc ©
Li 0o
— — — — C 0
Project Name: Eastwood CirResidence. Cakculation DateTime: 2023-04-03109.03.48.07.00 (Pagesofis) Project Name: Eastwood Cir Residence Calculation Date/Tieve: 2023.04-03109.03.48.07.00 (Pageotis) Project Name: Eastwood Ci Residence Calculation Date/Time: 2023.04-03109,03:48.07.00 (Page7 0f15) Project Name: Eastwood Cx Residence Calculation Date/Time: 2023.04-03109,0348.07.00 (Page 8 0f15) O
Jinwdiopio e S oot et s fooiemimontsioqedl fooieimotrioml e e i ot e et
[ ossrmanon rune. <
0 & 0 w [ w 0 & 0 ) W 0 = w el o [ o= PP v [ ———-
—— e - = e = — ——T - Z 0
— - con o[ i | o | | ottt | e[ Rl I e [ o | s cotnteamins | seuatin | contmciontion e .
oo o o e | = | m | 5 | = | = | T B s e A M i
— Pt | s e[ wr T ey [ | s | | & [T I — 0
RN — = [ e | o | o | vt | e
i e e T =] P P e e T o N c
o [ | e [ | [ | o | - = . 5
o o e [ [ | o | T o | e || e
it | | e | v | w | - - - - w e ] @ [o = [=]o]=]=] = ] = W =] = <
e e e I e | o | C
e el T P R - - - - - . I P e e P oo | e |amcsom | 229 | e
| | - R et ] e T [ o [ e e o
| e w | = | = - - — = T B e T P e == o ) I I e | | ST e o 20
poore Rl 0 I o M I [T - = e T T e T ot [ THT e T T ey e I I e I
orsatue| ORISR | womcnost | wo | | w - o - e el I I B [ [ [om [ v | s [ s | w0 wodomss [ iow | vty | v | 5 pasere | v | P > Wi
et | wriew | s | e | & e | v | oy sacross g b etero™ | oo
e — T — i o e [ [ & o [ o CEC D = T N T e
windows | wndow | e wr | o 155 7s | s | wemc 2 e Bugseroen | Avered wo -
: ey T [ | o [ o e [
S S— = o v [ [ o o o o] T ) I e N s | | et | g e | oon
= e e B T = Lo o el N o o e oo [ | o L)
[ [ e Jormom BEEEE R BRI ey [t | oo | oo o o= oo o | e [ [ty [ |5 T
ERES T e T R e [ |
oot [ AN | g 300 00 w . o5 o e e ] E N s ws| om | wmc o sceen | ew - o e it e woots ot et 204 @ 241 vone 23
anarioer - .t wingow20 | wngow | mewwers | mem 25 sugseroen | New ~ Floar Cailng. -
v o o o T o AR e e [ | v [ Py Irem R o e O <
i o [ [ [ T e [ [ [ = o o T = T 0
— | e e e | e B RO e Z 0
iy e e RS NSO, SNSRI, .- - -
e et ek ik s s 8 —— oo ST, - e et et ke iS50 freon —0<
ot e st e S Gt et fowdamimmentsioq sttt i O S
T I O B = <
JRSSIIS ORI, PRSI R,
o — vt —
ot | e | e | e | | iy [ a
‘count Tyoe conamon S
romoccss | %m0 | wocsroman | na@r0ma: o O
en < O
vinorcums | 29908 | sasramar | saone IV U [P R O
N ey pee— E— = <«
= = o 0 o [
— e o e =Oo
s e ey seshac D o 0 < 7
P wrvos | wottomearen | @100 <0<
= = v 0 0 M ()
conuomayceen | seonscona | 2o Comed | pppriiiy | WERS Verfiaton
SR vz | pmac b i B [
—— | | ot
=
[ [
O DT s 37 o Cocents ve. - 323 30004 0 00 000000 G i - o oot me. N msmcoasasmones e T s 037 o ‘ CaconTs e
- ST PR s erryeree AN Jon— st o PN e N ——— s

T24—1




@ 2022 Single-Family Summary

HOTE ¢
used. Roview h respecive socton fo oo fomation.
(04202

"~ RiCeage oo
§ 1061 less when tested | Nm Asmm!.w\mmummsumamu
1105(a)5: Labeling. Fenestration products and exterior doors must have.  meeting the requirements of § 10-111(a).
exterior doars i st s U s 1 e et e g T Ve o
SUORY e G54 1085 ol T eirr st Trthcaes wrr s
AT '8, and other openings in the buiding envelope that are potential sources of ai leakage must be.
SMOT caube,gattod, o weaber g
§11086)
o Cranparoi iseristoom 110, Insulation Requirements for Heated Slab Floors. Heates slab floors must be insuated per the requirements of § 110 8(g)
rolct s o e Catatonefim: 2010001 80720 [ rfctam: 0 e oot ST 0210410001480 80 [ e Name: o e s Cooaton O 52 4T 348070 essorss S s T Kt oo sofonts o i sl o T
Claton et e 4 A ot e e 0319 Cwsd C eoce 12 oo v i 4 Ao v — §H0MD g b
o W vmCTo = e onheGHR
[ 0 - - - « o - 0 [rom e vemncenonce e comomars oot st o S §11080 RaduntBarir.Wien e,
e R G e R T N oot o
e | e | v | s | i | o | i | st | ovign [ e - - - - prapy o 5
Vo | ey | e | o e ol Reee = o
it L L——, _FRI Energy Consultants, LLC. §150.000) weightec f 0.054 or less. Attic access.
vt - " O - PR - - At | rastaotng | vanae ol Prouutanl Prosntriosin [ vt ot ekt o
tem 2 hecs gt . ot et Reged e g e s 21N, Harison Ave, a8 specified in § 1107, N
= T I N T ) = ) £ -~ [ Loose M lnslion Loose B insdatan it et e et rd dorsy o D bl e
= - - - — Wollsusion, Mo .13 et 34 ch ook Faig vl o hove o0 1026 e ce R 20 7 56 7 v
= X = - - = B §15006) e
I o 1 » 1 I . . + Tables 150.1-AorB. "
| il | i [ > [ owcomine i SIS0 Rasnt o nton, Mo .15 nion st toned o 0037 U,
[ s I T I o [ owcmimmtn S o . S e o 18 i Lt St o b YT T 10
[ 15000 wihout facings, no o geste than 20 pem
[ ] JeryCrany Simmy ey i O Bt - o il Dol o o otk Dyt 103
T = T = Vapor Retrder Gl 2505 T vough T e cah e o uvered cra Spec s b ovred W  Css [ i |
I = ] e  — Sy Carg [Sal et sooor
I Ty 1 = T o F—P—— — ool -
L T L ) I = ] §15002 ot n ot e, vored i 50 v s v s pamasbi o
e Jose, CA95130 o672 ¢ enestration Products. Fenesiaon ncluing sk ght.separatg condioned spac fom uncani00gd 1990 o 1Goas Tt v
0 - - - - - - - — : o
[ pe— AL A §i050_ Piotug °
St 1500t ClossbeDoor. ey or ooy bl repces mus e oot metlgasa dorcoreing e e peng of e o
e anws [— - 5 - - o ok Vo oo kel it il sl s it Wi W s Pros | Wich s fleas] s square mhes -
o §1500()2 rable,
Reysraton Prover responsety ke the sccuracy of the rhrmaten §150.00)3: Flue Damg s
Number  Oute/ WS prover. Mumber ome/ s Proveer ratom s 2 Conditioning, Water Heating, and Plumbit
R — T [oe— e —— e Ul sz [oe— ey —— i v Corlcaton Has, el o ar oo PG ot o T o, o, o o
s et 730103 30833 mon st 30000 §11008 103 e i by e mandacerto he Cafonia Erargy Commsn
e e r——— o o LT

itemenis n Table 1102A Bough Tab TTOZN.
mmmmnmsw-mmymcmmnm a pups Wi supplomentar secic

102 one

e
e et s s vl 3 o vy o e i GRS
§1925 ook bomastat

e
grtoyen oo hes s e
Toliion Vg
§ 103(c)8:
5622
@ 2022 Singl y e 2022 Single-Family 2022 Single-Family y 2022 Single-Family y
- Pt STS00KIG._Sorew based iminars.Scow basod knares Rolosaco Jon §1s0089
e e e o e e
2 hole for the must s ™ 'Light Sources in Enclosed or Recessed Luminaires. Lamys and other separable light sources that are nol compliant with the JAS. 5000
...“..,c. 150013 e 350 CFM er ol nomlcoin apoky, 0 ot ey 45w i CHft g4 encs o o ¥ g et
g1s00mt: Aopcaon ke, SUACHA Rec Chlo shobers e it
St ot oo peckedn§ VDL colog capacey.nd s nanding SISO o comgy v Tok 1500
TTO0NA ks st have 3 e RASY 1501 cobinet nstalod betwsen the panelboar and the sich caton o ow the connection o back
s MMFWMMSVMIullllWﬂwhmmhmmuldmmmmlmwrlwm
Uaud oo I e VeSS i
S1500098 _ masctvers eusons. - o Gnied 25 240 redy’
Wt P Sl o S v 2 T o oo A Qusty. §1500W78. ntrr Swiche and Conrl, st s st oot seprsiey bom g s~ Somanenty maed s PPt 40/ v
: i d Requrements ‘Acoesibl Contro Ling st o ey cce s vak nri ol it o e lecticConkop Resdy. Syers
i il b bolvd a0 o — 150001 Ventision and Accptale ndoo A Oualty i Residetis o).+ - " §15000) et 8
‘Central Fan Integrated (CFI) Ventilation Systems. Contr Multiple Controls. Conlr anda
gtqogy  Menknance on peri §15000)18: SIS000)C. sion duc(s) tha 10028 1o comgly wih § 150000 marked ss For Fuuro 240V use
; §150.00) B, CF § 1500026, Mandtoy Reqoremens. Lot oot s cory urenents o § 1108 T
non-crushable casing or sleeve. N $1500O1C. M"w:mﬂmMMWWM(EM)MMHNBWWGMW‘
Gasor! Water omplance wth §150 00}1C. 1504 ready."and a reserve
[ et e e Dwin U e PO —
150001 s1moc i, b s, bl s, o commarial ek N TR iy
more than 7 higher than he base of e waterhester §190002E: y 2pply.
‘Solar ‘Solar water-heating sysems and collectors must be certiied and rated by the Solar Rating and §15000)1G: oms mu _opaque fronts or doors must have controls that turn the ligh off when the drawe or door is closed.
iotan ok eR), - Reats s Tesiog (U0 coremnts ol §15000)1C o Oimmars. Ling 1 hbiale gacs (o3, W oo (g o0 chans,ad o) T i sl Secscbl vl
frin Sica St §15000: G (S
prpeT SI5000)1G M NEIA S5, 71
ucts and Fans: §15000)1HAE  Aiflow Meas 150.0(0)1C must § 1500092
Duct. o Soword, outet temagriles pr Relerence sheles, cabnets, 300 swiched outes st e contoled rom e
§1108(01%___ contractor nstalls e nsuaton, . o the customer, i wiog, hal the nsulaion meels s requrement. ASHRAE 62287 Muvmtqmwr«m«mwmmwxmmmmmwmm«nummam
GHC Camplance. s st et CHC 5 6010050 ANSTSVRCHA-005 20 FVAC modna S0
PV
1 o oot ese s
Oponings ot o §1sa002 fernaly Tlominat 3 31gns. Tiomaly uminaied oG3ress g s S Gy orcansumme o more
‘sealed with mastic. tage, srements. kel § 150.004: walts of
§150.0(m)t: g ‘Residential E  or more vehicies must comply with the.
it e g Equpment. § 100 Lo i ovedona a1 105 1950, 501131 1408 a1,
Cenhiston by anaoc e SolrRessmen
hese spaces mustnotbe compressed. stod  nbekrs MAIDES =
Facony Fabicated Duct Systems | eat ! gm0 s e s
§150.0(m)2: ‘connections ‘%’-’% _which do not have a| m instabled. must With the ts of § 110.10(b)e)
ot s i ncomonston win o snd crowbans. o o speTasi Wik SolrZon A, Th Sl 500 i v i Al 880 escrbad bl The SO 200 NGy W
P abricatod Dot Sysems. o6 e it ders o comy Sl e s, spciog e Tee 2t T 24 nany
§150.0(m)3: mastics, sealants, and othe spacifed for dud constuction. 10 Covers. Outdoor pools or spas that have a heat pump or gas heater must have a cover. that
[ oot ks DamprFosyn ik schnge o b ot s e clirs e b3 st | §odpys Drecions s and T Sche forPodl. Pool il el il 1l aauay T s ol v, rd a1 - 10000
ey Ve Dampers Gty et s o e o v o it o e HES Pl N oot st b sy i g
S1500m: ol operad aers il oprngs e i et cobston et nd ot ¢ cpenngsand eotor v ipmennstalloo, skl s o cquprat i — oo
Prtectonof nslation ron s b proced Yon caaga s GG, s, Easentmactsanc. 0 wod § 1500 . g e s e o0z o
s1s00me ot e, ptnd cam, o . . Sradi = ST
“ § 010D mounied equipment
TR Pom 105 mouenensoig 1108 St hoaotued
D Sy e S0 Toon 500 o S e s St g,
P e ~— SicturalDeign Losds on Constuclan Documents. i 465 1 e G 3 e, A 0 e o
§ oy o § MO10BH: ool dead oad nd oot e load st b laryindcaed o the consiction
it it et N T T o TP T ik et st i S T ST s
s1s00mtz s i S iaounc. Recesed Downigh Lumisie i Geinge et e oo ot et o o e 0 PR L| s Pl 1 e kst
o it e s el o v Cade § 410,116 st o b et eiaion A ooy o oo 5o ane  seomp el e P e THOTOHS it
= gy oo m$mmnmwnmﬂmm Laros o e sepwa o soaes Tl 3% PR GOV 8| §H10106): _ prowded fohe occupant.
et iempentes o, i maty ounes, Tl b et o ot brars._ | §110 1061, Mai Elctical SrvioePanel. e e senvs el et v 3 i b g o M0 are |
100 Lol i loiad ] o § ot O Ecica SevicePanThe man olcicasonvpane us hove e oo asaloonf 3G ol
_control, low . O fan. control _
ighing e o Exhast Fne, Lo e
s ooy Y
5i6/22 s622 5622 5622

LLC

Suite 210
95003

408—-866—6832

Avenue,
Ca.
Fax:

408—-866—1620

EFnergy Consultants,
Harrison

N
Campbell,

Phone

FRI
27

CA 95054

EASTWOOD CIR RESIDENCE
3649 EASTWOOD CIR
SANTA CLARA,

T24—=2






